Start
Time

9:10

9:10

11:10
11:10
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region :

Panel :

04 - Thompson Okanagan

231 - Residential Southern Interior

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Jur

217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
331
217
217
217
331
331

Roll Number

07097.181
07097.181
03442.247
03442.247
07270.583
07270.583
03387.331
03387.332
03387.333
03387.334
03387.335
03387.434
03387.434
05478.001
05478.001
05482.001
02952.327
03387.452
10936.554
10936.554
02188.001
02188.001

Category Amendment Appellant

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
P19RES
A19003
A19003
A19003
WI19RES
WI19RES

Type
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

287 STELLAR CRT KELOWNA

287 STELLAR CRT KELOWNA

1350 HIDDEN HILLS DR KELOWNA
1350 HIDDEN HILLS DR KELOWNA

958 BULL CRES KELOWNA

958 BULL CRES KELOWNA

483 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

487 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

491 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

495 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

499 CLIFTON CRT KELOWNA

465 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

465 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA

1071 MCKENZIE RD KELOWNA

1071 MCKENZIE RD KELOWNA

700 HIGHWAY 33 E KELOWNA

13063 CLIFFSTONE CRT LAKE COUNTRY
1222 KYNDREE CRT KELOWNA

3785 MISSION SPRINGS DR KELOWNA
3785 MISSION SPRINGS DR KELOWNA
1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY
1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY
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Start Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address
Time Number Type
19 331 02188.001 Res WI19RES OWNER 1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY
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