

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 04 - Thompson Okanagan****Panel : 231 - Residential Southern Interior**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
9:10	19	217	07097.181	Res	P19RES	OWNER	287 STELLAR CRT KELOWNA
9:10	19	217	07097.181	Res	P19RES	OWNER	287 STELLAR CRT KELOWNA
11:10	19	217	03442.247	Res	P19RES	OWNER	1350 HIDDEN HILLS DR KELOWNA
11:10	19	217	03442.247	Res	P19RES	OWNER	1350 HIDDEN HILLS DR KELOWNA
11:50	19	217	07270.583	Res	P19RES	OWNER	958 BULL CRES KELOWNA
11:50	19	217	07270.583	Res	P19RES	OWNER	958 BULL CRES KELOWNA
13:00	19	217	03387.331	Res	P19RES	OWNER	483 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
13:00	19	217	03387.332	Res	P19RES	OWNER	487 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
13:00	19	217	03387.333	Res	P19RES	OWNER	491 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
13:00	19	217	03387.334	Res	P19RES	OWNER	495 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
13:00	19	217	03387.335	Res	P19RES	OWNER	499 CLIFTON CRT KELOWNA
13:40	19	217	03387.434	Res	P19RES	OWNER	465 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
13:40	19	217	03387.434	Res	P19RES	THIRD PARTY	465 CLIFTON RD N KELOWNA
15:00	19	217	05478.001	Res	P19RES	OWNER	1071 MCKENZIE RD KELOWNA
15:00	19	217	05478.001	Res	P19RES	OWNER	1071 MCKENZIE RD KELOWNA
15:00	19	217	05482.001	Res	P19RES	OWNER	700 HIGHWAY 33 E KELOWNA
15:40	19	331	02952.327	Res	P19RES	OWNER	13063 CLIFFSTONE CRT LAKE COUNTRY
	19	217	03387.452	Res	A19003	ASSESSOR	1222 KYNDREE CRT KELOWNA
	19	217	10936.554	Res	A19003	ASSESSOR	3785 MISSION SPRINGS DR KELOWNA
	19	217	10936.554	Res	A19003	ASSESSOR	3785 MISSION SPRINGS DR KELOWNA
	19	331	02188.001	Res	W19RES	OWNER	1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY
	19	331	02188.001	Res	W19RES	OWNER	1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 04 - Thompson Okanagan

Panel : 231 - Residential Southern Interior

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
	19	331	02188.001	Res	W19RES	OWNER	1809 LAKESTONE DR LAKE COUNTRY